

TABULATION OF BIDS

PLAINFIELD TOWNSHIP  
 PLAINFIELD TOWNSHIP 2019 GENERAL MAINTENANCE  
 WHA NO. 1130J19

BID OPENING: May 22, 2018  
 10:30 A.M.  
 LOCATON: Plainfield Township Administration Building  
 22525 W. Lockport Street  
 Plainfield, IL 60544

ATTENDED BY: Ken Marland, Plainfield Township Highway Department  
 Melanie Carroll, Plainfield Township Highway Department  
 Michelle Smith, Plainfield Township Clerk  
 Daniel Malinowski, Willett, Hofmann & Associates  
 Joshua Harris, Willett, Hofmann & Associates

CONTRACTOR			ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		PT Ferro Construction Co.		Austin Tyler Construction, Inc.		D. Construction, Inc.		Gallagher Asphalt Corp.		K-Five Construction Corp.			
ADDENDA					TRUE		TRUE		TRUE		TRUE		TRUE			
SIGNED PROPOSAL					TRUE		TRUE		TRUE		TRUE		TRUE			
BID BOND					TRUE		TRUE		TRUE		TRUE		TRUE			
APPRENTICESHIP OR TRAINING PROGRAM CERTIFICATION					TRUE		TRUE		TRUE		TRUE		TRUE			
AFFIDAVIT OF ILLINOIS BUSINESS OFFICE					TRUE		TRUE		TRUE		TRUE		TRUE			
AFFIDAVIT OF AVAILABILITY					TRUE		TRUE		TRUE		TRUE		TRUE			
ITEM			QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL		
1	Hot-Mix Asphalt Surface Course, Mix "C", N50		3,354	Ton	\$70.00	\$234,780.00	\$64.50	\$216,333.00	\$72.50	\$243,165.00	\$72.00	\$241,488.00	\$68.00	\$228,072.00	\$80.00	\$268,320.00
2	Bituminous Materials (Prime Coat)		9,305	Gallon	\$0.50	\$4,652.50	\$0.01	\$93.05	\$0.01	\$93.05	\$0.01	\$93.05	\$0.01	\$93.05	\$0.01	\$93.05
3	Hot-Mix Asphalt Surface Removal (Variable Depth)		9,265	Sq Yd	\$3.00	\$27,795.00	\$2.00	\$18,530.00	\$2.10	\$19,456.50	\$1.30	\$12,044.50	\$2.00	\$18,530.00	\$4.24	\$39,283.60
4	Curb and Gutter Removal and Replacement		2,726	Foot	\$45.00	\$122,670.00	\$40.00	\$109,040.00	\$37.00	\$100,862.00	\$37.00	\$100,862.00	\$38.00	\$103,588.00	\$33.00	\$89,958.00
5	Dowel Bars 1 1/4"		576	Each	\$15.00	\$8,640.00	\$0.01	\$5.76	\$3.00	\$1,728.00	\$4.40	\$2,534.40	\$7.00	\$4,032.00	\$4.00	\$2,304.00
6	Incidental Hot-Mix Asphalt Surfacing		10	Ton	\$75.00	\$750.00	\$275.00	\$2,750.00	\$210.00	\$2,100.00	\$96.00	\$960.00	\$100.00	\$1,000.00	\$200.00	\$2,000.00
7	Portland Cement Concrete Pavement (Variable Depth)		35	Sq Yd	\$100.00	\$3,500.00	\$100.00	\$3,500.00	\$67.00	\$2,345.00	\$110.00	\$3,850.00	\$85.00	\$2,975.00	\$100.00	\$3,500.00
BID TOTAL						\$402,787.50		\$350,251.81		\$369,749.55		\$361,831.95		\$358,290.05		\$405,458.65